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Home & Commercial Shop - $229,900 Industrial/Residential - $499,900

Older 4 BR home with Oak kit., deck & w/out | Solid 7000+ SF 5 bay industrial huaidlng w/2
basement on .9 acres of C2-1 hlghw.mrav,‘F com- | AC of M2 outside storage includes updated 2
mercial has a separate 1100 sq. ft. shop with | family home in private setting w/highway
many permitted uses. access.

| MLS#LW7729

V:Hage Cammermai $209 900 Equity Builder - $149,900
Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building over- | Excellent opportunity to build equity! Live in
looking the Credit River. This building could | the main 2 bdrm unit (fam rm could be 3rd
be used as a restaurant or as 2 units of quaint | bdrm) and rent out the upper 1 bdrm unit for
upscale shops. $650/month.
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Visit my web site address for more info: 241 G’“‘*ll:'h St.,
http//www.haltonhills.com/loispatrick Georgetown, Ontario
Email: loispatrick@haltonhills.com L7G 4VS8
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Do you want
fo see your
home on my
Web Site
while the
market is hot?

- “Glen Wllhams

Bungalow on .55 acres

Cozy 2 bedroom bungalow in this natural setting. Large
lot with wonderful private property. Updated windows, 100
AMP service & new carpet. New front deck and good size
unspoiled basement. Single car garage.

Call for your
FREE
Professional
Comparative
Market
Analysis.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, April 20, 1-3 p.m.
21 STONEBROOK GEORGETOWN

Absnlutely Gurgenus

4 bedroom, 3 baths, main floor family room,
finished basement. Fantastic kitchen with
built-in 1 yr. old appliances. Walk out to deck &
50 ft. x 110 ft. lot. Home totally updated. Taxes
$22331yr. |

.'.iL.rJ"lefJ:r ¢ UII'-".‘:I'I'I i.fflfjfllf_!'ﬁfl.*'. ;.l'f”."l'

Mirror Your Achievements
4 bedrooms, 5 baths, 2 fireplaces, amazing kitchen
with built-in appliances. Main floor library & family
room. Exercise room off master ensuite, whirlpool
tub with therapeutic air jets, double shower.
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In today’s seller’s market,
a real estate agent 1s essential

ith all the reports in the media of
the hot seller’s market in real
estate these days, many home-
owners are looking to sell their homes
quickly for a big profit. But, when the pace is
this fast, and the stakes are this high, the need
for an experienced realtor is greater than ever.

A realtor has the qualifications,
knowledge, experience and resources to help
you make a smooth move— even under
pressure. There’s no doubt that selling your
home is an emotional experience at any time.
During a hot market you may be dealing with
multiple offers and potential buyers with
shortened fuses. You can count on your
realtor to remain impartial and professional
during heated negotiations. He or she will act
on your behalf and will work to protect your
best interests.

A realtor will also provide many other
services to help market your home to its best
advantage. He/she will help you set a price
that reflects the true value of your home
under the current market conditions. Your
realtor will also explain the selling process
from listing your home to closing the deal.

Deciding what the “asking price’ of your
homg wijll be is one of your realtor’s prime
tasks. Your home will have to be analyzed
and compared to similar homes for sale or
recently sold in your area.

The price will be one that you and your
realtor decide on together, based primarily on
your home’s fair market value. But influences
such as the strength of the current real estate
market, today’s low interest rates and
consumer demand for your type of property

Sales Rep.

CAROL WOOD*
877-5211

will also be used to determine the price.

Developing a marketing plan is one of the
many services your realtor will provide. Your
home’s marketing plan may include open
houses, local newspaper advertising, Internet
exposure, direct mail flyers, lawn signs and
multiple listing of your property through the
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